TDF
Series
Chip Dielectric Filters
チップ誘電体フィルタ
SELECTION GUIDE FOR STANDARD DEVICES
• The Part Numbers shown in the table below are standard devices, which
are readily available. TOKO will design and manufacture modified and
custom devices with specific characteristics to meet your requirements.

)
Center Frequency :1,575MHz Span :500MHz
 TDF2A-1575B-12A
Attenuation
Return loss
製品例
TDF2A-1575B-12A
(Unit: mm)
TDF series for Automotive & Satellite Radio
東光品番 中心周波数 帯域幅 挿入損失 V.S.W.R. 選択度 外形寸法 用途 個数/リール
TOKO Center
Bandwidth
Insertion V.S.W.R.
Selectivity Dimension (mm)Part Freq. Loss in BW Application Pcs/Reel
Number (MHz) (MHz) (dB) Max. (dB) Min. (MHz) W × L × T (Max.)
TDFM2B-1472H-10A 1472.0 Fo ± 20.0 3.00 2.00 34, 36 (Fo ± 215, − 450) 6.5 × 5.55 × 2.25 DAB 1500
TDFM3A-1472H-10A 1472.0 Fo ± 20.0 1.80 2.00 38 (Fo − 422) 4.5 × 5.3 × 2.8 DAB 2000
TDFM3A-1472H-13A 1472.0 Fo ± 20.0 1.50 2.00 42 (Fo − 230) 4.5 × 5.25 × 2.8 DAB 2000
TDFM3A-1238I-10A 1238.5 Fo ± 21.5 1.80 2.00 10 (Fo ± 140) 4.5 × 6.6 × 2.8 GPS+GLONASS 2000
TDFM3A-1590J-10A 1590.0 Fo ± 25.0 2.00 2.00 10 (Fo ± 140) 4.5 × 5.1 × 2.8 GPS+GLONASS 2000
TDF2A-1575B-11A 1575.4 Fo ± 5.0 5.50 2.30 22 (Fo − 50) 5.7 × 5.4 × 2.25 GPS 2000
TDF2A-1575B-12A 1575.4 Fo ± 5.0 2.70 2.00 30, 28 (Fo − 140, + 140) 5.7 × 5.2 × 2.25 GPS 2000
TDF2A-1575B-13A 1575.4 Fo ± 5.0 1.00 2.00 7 (Fo ± 140) 5.7 × 5.2 × 2.25 GPS 2000
TDF3A-1575B-10A 1575.4 Fo ± 5.0 2.70 2.00 30, 28 (Fo − 140, + 140) 5.7 × 5.4 × 3.0 GPS 2000
TDFM1A-1575A-13A 1575.4 Fo ± 1.0 4.00 2.00 18 (Fo ± 50) 4.5 × 5.4 × 1.9 GPS 2000
TDFM2A-1575A-10A 1575.4 Fo ± 1.0 3.20 2.00 30, 28 (Fo ± 140) 4.5 × 5.25 × 2.25 GPS 2000
TDFM2A-1575A-11A 1575.4 Fo ± 1.0 5.50 2.30 22 (Fo − 50) 4.5 × 5.2 × 2.25 GPS 2000
TDFS8A-1575A-10A 1575.4 Fo ± 1.0 1.00 2.00 5 (Fo + 275) 3.2 × 5.3 × 1.8 GPS 2000
TDFS1C-2326C-10A 2326.0 Fo ± 7.0 2.00 2.00 10, 6 (Fo − 100, + 100) 5.0 × 4.6 × 2.0 Sirius 2000
TDFS1C-2326C-11A 2326.0 Fo ± 7.0 3.00 2.00 30, 25 (Fo − 100, + 100) 5.0 × 4.6 × 2.0 Sirius 2000
TDFS8A-2326C-10A 2326.0 Fo ± 7.0 2.80 2.00 20 (Fo − 200, + 200) 3.2 × 3.5 × 1.8 Sirius 2000
TDFS8B-2326C-10A-01 2326.0 Fo ± 7.0 4.50 2.00 24, 19 (Fo − 100, + 100) 4.5 × 3.4 × 1.8 Sirius 2000
TDFM1B-2332E-10A 2332.5 Fo ± 12.5 3.00 2.00 32, 32 (Fo − 226, + 239) 6.5 × 5.35 × 2.0 XM+Sirius 1500
TDFS1C-2332E-10A 2332.5 Fo ± 13.0 2.00 2.00 37, 37 (Fo − 222.5, Fo + 227.5) 6.5 × 5.1 × 2.0 XM+Sirius 1500
TDFS8A-2338B-11A 2338.5 Fo ± 6.25 3.80 2.00 30 (Fo ± 200) 3.2 × 3.55 × 1.8 XM RADIO 2000
TDFS8A-2338E-10A 2338.5 Fo ± 12.5 3.40 2.00 37, 25 (Fo − 200, + 200) 3.2 × 3.3 × 1.8 XM RADIO 2000
TDFS8A-2338C-12A 2338.5 Fo ± 7.0 3.00 2.00 28 (Fo ± 230) 3.2 × 3.5 × 1.8 XM RADIO 2000
TDFS1C-2338B-11A 2338.75 Fo ± 6.25 3.50 2.00 20 (Fo ± 56.5) 5.9 × 4.4 × 2.0 XM RADIO 2000
TDFS8A-2642E-10A 2642.5 Fo ± 12.5 2.00 2.00 30, 40 (Fo − 472, + 808) 3.2 × 3.0 × 1.7 モバイル放送 2000
TDFS1C-2642D-10A 2642.5 Fo ± 10.0 2.00 2.00 30 (Fo − 192, + 708) 5.0 × 4.1 × 2.0 モバイル放送 2000
TDF2A-2500A-12A 2500.0 Fo ± 2.0 5.00 2.00 20, 25 (Fo ± 60, ± 90) 5.7 × 5.2 × 2.25 VICS 2000
TDFM2A-5800B-10A 5800.0 Fo ± 5.0 3.00 2.00 20 (Fo ± 400) 4.5 × 2.9 × 2.25 ETC 2000
入出力インピーダンス／Input Output impedance : 50Ω
TDF
Series
Chip Dielectric Filters